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No 10 HUGOUNET SERGE (Rg=6)

Pass 13 1:43.169

Pass 28 3:03.379 1 1:20.210 *

Pass 45 4:27.261 2 1:23.882

Pass 61 5:38.550 3 1:11.289 *

Pass 77 7:01.105 4 1:22.555

Pass 94 8:11.961 5 1:10.856 *

Pass 113 9:33.952 6 1:21.991

Pass 130 10:44.338 7 1:10.386 *

Pass 146 11:54.164 8 1:09.826 *

Pass 161 13:03.792 9 1:09.628 *

Pass 174 14:15.376 10 1:11.584

Pass 189 15:28.122 11 1:12.746

Pass 204 16:38.956 12 1:10.834

Pass 221 18:02.174 13 1:23.218

Pass 233 19:20.954 14 1:18.780

Pass 243 20:31.582 15 1:10.628

No 11 HAMMOND FRANCIS (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:35.430

Pass 20 2:51.817 1 1:16.387 *

Pass 35 4:06.723 2 1:14.906 *

Pass 52 5:22.974 3 1:16.251

Pass 81 7:33.671 4 2:10.697

Pass 100 8:50.816 5 1:17.145

Pass 119 10:04.596 6 1:13.780 *

Pass 137 11:17.116 7 1:12.520 *

Pass 152 12:29.839 8 1:12.723

Pass 169 13:43.219 9 1:13.380

Pass 183 14:55.219 10 1:12.000 *

Pass 200 16:06.554 11 1:11.335 *

Pass 214 17:19.539 12 1:12.985

Pass 226 18:31.954 13 1:12.415

Pass 235 19:45.249 14 1:13.295

Pass 245 20:58.380 15 1:13.131

No 20 DA COSTA GUILLAUME (Rg=11)

Pass 7 1:36.001

Pass 21 2:52.171 1 1:16.170 *

Pass 36 4:06.935 2 1:14.764 *

Pass 51 5:20.208 3 1:13.273 *

Pass 67 6:32.099 4 1:11.891 *

Pass 85 7:43.510 5 1:11.411 *

Pass 103 8:55.175 6 1:11.665

Pass 122 10:07.445 7 1:12.270

In 140 11:27.244 8 1:19.799

Pass 176 14:24.275 9 2:57.031

Pass 192 15:36.273 10 1:11.998

Pass 207 16:47.641 11 1:11.368 *

Pass 219 17:59.189 12 1:11.548

Pass 231 19:10.596 13 1:11.407

Pass 241 20:22.180 14 1:11.584

No 21 DUFOUR THOMAS (Rg=12)

Pass 3 1:24.534

Pass 18 2:40.214 1 1:15.680 *

Pass 33 3:53.927 2 1:13.713 *

Pass 50 5:08.313 3 1:14.386

Pass 66 6:22.234 4 1:13.921

Pass 83 7:35.199 5 1:12.965 *

Pass 99 8:49.459 6 1:14.260

Pass 117 10:02.589 7 1:13.130

Pass 135 11:15.543 8 1:12.954 *

Pass 150 12:28.019 9 1:12.476 *

Pass 168 13:42.967 10 1:14.948

Pass 184 15:00.371 11 1:17.404

Pass 201 16:12.821 12 1:12.450 *

Pass 215 17:24.867 13 1:12.046 *

Pass 227 18:36.500 14 1:11.633 *

Pass 236 19:48.737 15 1:12.237

Pass 246 21:00.172 16 1:11.435 *

No 46 INGWILLER LUDOVIC (Rg=17)

Pass 12 1:41.860

Pass 27 3:02.577 1 1:20.717 *

Pass 44 4:19.358 2 1:16.781 *

Pass 60 5:35.773 3 1:16.415 *

Pass 74 6:51.246 4 1:15.473 *

Pass 92 8:06.302 5 1:15.056 *

Pass 110 9:21.173 6 1:14.871 *

Pass 128 10:34.942 7 1:13.769 *

Pass 144 11:49.395 8 1:14.453

Pass 160 13:02.536 9 1:13.141 *

Pass 175 14:16.923 10 1:14.387

Pass 190 15:30.545 11 1:13.622

Pass 205 16:43.908 12 1:13.363

Pass 220 18:00.539 13 1:16.631

No 50 LEBRETON JEREMY (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:30.235

Pass 19 2:42.991 1 1:12.756 **

Pass 32 3:53.440 2 1:10.449 *

Pass 48 5:03.157 3 1:09.717 *

Pass 64 6:12.887 4 1:09.730

Pass 80 7:23.341 5 1:10.454

Pass 97 8:32.749 6 1:09.408 *

Pass 115 9:41.605 7 1:08.856 *

In 132 10:54.223 8 1:12.618

Pass 155 12:36.493 9 1:42.270

Pass 170 13:45.127 10 1:08.634 *

In 185 15:04.408 11 1:19.281
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No 65 JAMON PATRICK (Rg=18)

Pass 9 1:37.550

Pass 24 2:59.153 1 1:21.603 *

Pass 42 4:18.076 2 1:18.923 *

Pass 59 5:35.537 3 1:17.461 *

Pass 76 6:53.240 4 1:17.703

Pass 93 8:10.984 5 1:17.744

Pass 111 9:28.664 6 1:17.680

No 68 MOTTIER PASCAL (Rg=15)

Pass 4 1:24.748

Pass 17 2:39.475 1 1:14.727 **

Pass 34 3:53.942 2 1:14.467 *

Pass 49 5:07.960 3 1:14.018 *

Pass 65 6:21.675 4 1:13.715 *

Pass 82 7:35.131 5 1:13.456 *

Pass 98 8:49.353 6 1:14.222

Pass 116 10:02.209 7 1:12.856 *

Pass 133 11:14.899 8 1:12.690 *

Pass 149 12:27.187 9 1:12.288 *

Pass 164 13:40.612 10 1:13.425

Pass 181 14:53.410 11 1:12.798

Pass 199 16:06.037 12 1:12.627

Pass 213 17:18.992 13 1:12.955

Pass 225 18:31.673 14 1:12.681

In 237 19:57.953 15 1:26.280

No 77 ROUSSEAU GILLES (Rg=4)

Pass 14 1:43.460

Pass 25 2:59.485 1 1:16.025 *

Pass 39 4:15.300 2 1:15.815 *

Pass 53 5:26.757 3 1:11.457 *

Pass 70 6:37.393 4 1:10.636 *

Pass 88 7:48.489 5 1:11.096

Pass 105 8:58.992 6 1:10.503 *

Pass 123 10:08.802 7 1:09.810 *

Pass 138 11:19.443 8 1:10.641

Pass 153 12:30.048 9 1:10.605

Pass 166 13:41.217 10 1:11.169

Pass 182 14:53.536 11 1:12.319

Pass 198 16:03.832 12 1:10.296

Pass 211 17:12.857 13 1:09.025 *

No 107 GRIEU ANTHONY (Rg=8)

Pass 11 1:41.073

Pass 26 3:00.899 1 1:19.826 *

Pass 41 4:17.439 2 1:16.540 *

Pass 58 5:32.213 3 1:14.774 *

Pass 73 6:46.205 4 1:13.992 *

Pass 90 7:59.112 5 1:12.907 *

Pass 107 9:10.247 6 1:11.135 *

Pass 125 10:21.977 7 1:11.730

In 143 11:43.856 8 1:21.879

Pass 191 15:30.916 9 3:47.060

Pass 206 16:43.975 10 1:13.059

Pass 218 17:55.374 11 1:11.399

Pass 230 19:05.698 12 1:10.324 *

Pass 240 20:15.772 13 1:10.074 *

No 119 DUFOUR PATRICK (Rg=16)

Pass 10 1:38.455

Pass 23 2:57.634 1 1:19.179 *

Pass 38 4:14.534 2 1:16.900 *

Pass 56 5:30.820 3 1:16.286 *

Pass 72 6:45.763 4 1:14.943 *

Pass 91 8:00.985 5 1:15.222

Pass 109 9:14.739 6 1:13.754 *

Pass 127 10:28.482 7 1:13.743 *

Pass 141 11:41.314 8 1:12.832 *

Pass 156 12:55.091 9 1:13.777

Pass 171 14:08.314 10 1:13.223

Pass 187 15:21.791 11 1:13.477

Pass 202 16:34.887 12 1:13.096

Pass 216 17:47.817 13 1:12.930

Pass 228 19:00.916 14 1:13.099

Pass 238 20:13.471 15 1:12.555 *

No 123 CHASSELOUP LOÏC (Rg=13)

Pass 69 6:36.765

Pass 89 7:56.504 1 1:19.739 *

Pass 108 9:12.732 2 1:16.228 *

Pass 126 10:26.522 3 1:13.790 *

Pass 142 11:41.925 4 1:15.403

Pass 157 12:55.933 5 1:14.008

Pass 172 14:09.273 6 1:13.340 *

Pass 188 15:22.648 7 1:13.375

Pass 203 16:35.306 8 1:12.658 *

Pass 217 17:51.575 9 1:16.269

Pass 229 19:03.329 10 1:11.754 *

Pass 239 20:14.952 11 1:11.623 *

No 140 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=9)

Pass 40 4:16.650

Pass 57 5:31.897 1 1:15.247 *

In 75 6:52.606 2 1:20.709

Pass 101 8:50.862 3 1:58.256

Pass 118 10:03.085 4 1:12.223 *

Pass 136 11:15.894 5 1:12.809

Pass 151 12:28.637 6 1:12.743

Pass 165 13:40.889 7 1:12.252

Pass 179 14:52.148 8 1:11.259 *

Pass 197 16:03.688 9 1:11.540

Pass 212 17:15.330 10 1:11.642

No 173 VITE CHRISTIAN (Rg=3)

Pass 16 2:23.261

Pass 31 3:42.262 1 1:19.001 *
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No 173 VITE CHRISTIAN (Rg=3)

Pass 47 4:54.127 2 1:11.865 *

Pass 63 6:04.439 3 1:10.312 *

Pass 79 7:13.905 4 1:09.466 *

Pass 95 8:23.352 5 1:09.447 *

Pass 112 9:32.726 6 1:09.374 *

Pass 129 10:42.207 7 1:09.481

Pass 145 11:51.140 8 1:08.933 *

Pass 159 13:00.484 9 1:09.344

Pass 173 14:09.397 10 1:08.913 *

Pass 186 15:18.439 11 1:09.042

No 321 DESMEDT RODRIGUE (Rg=1)

Pass 29 3:04.404

Pass 43 4:18.463 1 1:14.059 *

Pass 55 5:29.978 2 1:11.515 *

Pass 71 6:38.640 3 1:08.662 **

Pass 86 7:47.549 4 1:08.909

Pass 104 8:56.645 5 1:09.096

Pass 121 10:05.493 6 1:08.848

Pass 134 11:15.255 7 1:09.762

Pass 148 12:23.697 8 1:08.442 *

Pass 163 13:31.648 9 1:07.951 *

Pass 178 14:39.751 10 1:08.103

In 195 16:01.068 11 1:21.317

No 358 JAILLET EMILIEN (Rg=7)

Pass 8 1:36.631

Pass 22 2:55.401 1 1:18.770 *

Pass 37 4:08.263 2 1:12.862 *

In 54 5:28.630 3 1:20.367

Pass 84 7:42.628 4 2:13.998

Pass 102 8:53.736 5 1:11.108 *

Pass 120 10:04.885 6 1:11.149

Pass 158 12:56.978 7 2:52.093

Pass 194 15:47.043 8 2:50.065

Pass 209 16:57.538 9 1:10.495 *

Pass 222 18:09.187 10 1:11.649

Pass 232 19:19.174 11 1:09.987 *

Pass 242 20:28.896 12 1:09.722 *

No 888 PETIT ERIC (Rg=5)

Pass 68 6:35.003

Pass 87 7:48.090 1 1:13.087 *

Pass 106 8:59.662 2 1:11.572 *

Pass 124 10:10.666 3 1:11.004 *

Pass 139 11:21.002 4 1:10.336 *

Pass 154 12:31.270 5 1:10.268 *

Pass 167 13:41.645 6 1:10.375

Pass 180 14:52.691 7 1:11.046

Pass 196 16:02.787 8 1:10.096 *

Pass 210 17:12.294 9 1:09.507 *

Pass 224 18:23.666 10 1:11.372

No 891 BONVICINI DOMINIQUE (Rg=14)

Pass 15 2:07.038

Pass 30 3:29.217 1 1:22.179 *

Pass 46 4:45.938 2 1:16.721 *

Pass 62 5:59.947 3 1:14.009 *

Pass 78 7:13.331 4 1:13.384 *

Pass 96 8:26.662 5 1:13.331 *

Pass 114 9:39.238 6 1:12.576 *

Pass 131 10:52.274 7 1:13.036

Pass 147 12:04.543 8 1:12.269 *

Pass 162 13:17.237 9 1:12.694

Pass 177 14:29.921 10 1:12.684

Pass 193 15:43.096 11 1:13.175

Pass 208 16:56.804 12 1:13.708

Pass 223 18:11.638 13 1:14.834

Pass 234 19:24.394 14 1:12.756

Pass 244 20:37.414 15 1:13.020


